Fire/Safety - Held an inspection OD all clllp'D1e. during the 
period of 1-30 April 1969. 

b. Seven (7) personnel awaiting baggage. 

C. There were six (6) requests tor Diesel Puel, cOIllSist1Dg ot 
approx1aatelT 2,800 galloDS. FiTe (5) reque.ts tor 4,800 gallons of 
lIogas. 

d. Two hundred sixteen (216) work reque.ts tor equ1paent were 
aubaitted and thirty-fiTe (35) oa.tatand1n.g 'l'IR01 • were ccapleted. 

Part. IV 

SuPP2rt.1DB Docuaeuts 

Appendix A . 5-1 CCIIII&Dd Chronology 

.Appendix B . 5-3 'l'rain1ng C,.".1I4 Chronology 

Appendix C . 5-3 Operations CCIIII&nd ChrODOlogy

[...]

LOIlGHOUSE 
15Jun68 to 30Apr69 

1Apr69 to 30Apr69 

o o 

ENC~URE (1) i 

DECLASSIFIED 

4/JAG/jag 

Part II 

Narrative SWnmarv 

2nd Through 5th Echilon 

A reconciliation on all Organic Tactical Equipment Repair Orders 
was held during the month of' AprU. Two hundred sixteen (216) Work 
Requests for Equipment were submitted and thirty-five (35) outatanding 
TERO's were completed. 

Work Reqy.est!, 

Submitted seven written and no emergency vork requests for controlled 
maintenance, improvement or repair ot building de8ign, in8tallation at